IS3008G4BP-8P-M12-DC
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
EN50155 L3 Managed Industrial PoE Switch
Description
The IS3008G4BP-8P-M12-DC is a high performance L2/L3 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with
12x10/100/1000MM12 Copper Ports, which meets the high reliability requirements demanded by industrial
rolling stock applications. It provides L2/L3 wire speed and advanced security function for network
aggregation deployment. It delivers enhanced ring recovery less than 20ms in single ring. And passive bypass

User Manual 1pcs
DB9 to M12 Cable 1pcs
Order Information
Switch Models
IS3008G4BP-8P-M12-DC48 12GE EN50155 L3 PoE Switch with Bypass function
Cable
M12-P-5-A-IP67-1 M12-to-Power cable, 5-pin A-coded IP67, 1 m
M12-R-8-X-IP67-1 M12-to-RJ45 cable, 8-pin X-coded IP67, 1 m
M12-M-8-X-IP67-1 M12-to-M12 cable, 8-pin X-coded, IP67, 1 m
M12-C-5-D-IP67-1 M12-to-DB9 cable, 5-pin (7 pos with 5pin) D-coded IP67, 1 m
M12 Connector Caps
M12-CAP-F-P Plastic cap for M12 female connector
M12-CAP-M-P Plastic cap for M12 male connector
M12 Connector
M12-CON-5-A-IP67-M DIY Metal connector for M12 5-pin A-coded
M12-CON-4-D-IP67-M DIY Metal connector for M12 4-pin D-coded
M12-CON-8-X-IP67-M DIY Metal connector for M12 8-pin X-coded